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2023 SONIC BOOM
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 6 0 1,049    879       860       931       892       886       934       975       969       960       4,724    4,611     9,335       50         186.7     

2 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 3 3 878       849       971       937       870       846       923       892       887       954       4,502    4,505     9,007       50         180.1     

3 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 3 3 963       900       970       820       852       830       1,008    755       924       815       4,332    4,505     8,837       50         176.7     

4 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 6 774       686       857       644       681       673       635       736       750       712       3,506    3,642     7,148       50         143.0     

5 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 732       674       842       715       620       701       624       627       659       617       3,228    3,583     6,811       45         151.4     

6 BYE 0 0 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -         -           -        

7 0 -        -         

8 0 -        -         

9 0 -        -         

10 0 -        -         

11 0 -        -         

12 0 -        -         

13 0 -        -         

14 0 -        -         

15 0 -        -         

16 0 -        -         

17 0 -        -         

18 0 -        -         

19 0 -        -         



2023 SONIC BOOM
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

0 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 963                        BYE -                    0 BYE -                  JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 715                 

0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 774                        ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 878                   0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 937                 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 820                 

0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 1,049                     JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 732                   0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 644                 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 931                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 879                        ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 849                   0 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 852                 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 892                 

0 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 900                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 674                   0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 620                 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 681                 

0 BYE -                         GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 686                   0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 870                 BYE -                  

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 BAKER

0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 857                        FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 970                   0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 886                 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 830                 

0 BYE -                         SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 860                   0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 673                 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 701                 

0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 842                        ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 971                   0 BYE -                  ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 846                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 BAKER 10 BAKER

0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 624                        BYE -                    0 BYE -                  FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 815                 

0 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1,008                     ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 923                   0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 954                 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 712                 

0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 934                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 635                   0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 617                 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 960                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 BAKER N/A

0 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 755                        GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 736                   0

0 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 975                        BYE -                    0

0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 892                        JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 627                   0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 BAKER N/A

0 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 887                        SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 969                   0

0 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 659                        FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 924                   0

0 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 750                        BYE -                    0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



2023 SONIC BOOM
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 WILSON, NYLA SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 258 219 178 184 203 1,042 5 208.40

2 DEGRUY, ALAHNA ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 194 183 256 200 192 1,025 5 205.00

3 TOVAR, CATALINA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 202 183 245 207 169 1,006 5 201.20

4 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 193 200 235 191 187 1,006 5 201.20

5 HARTGROOVE, PAYTON ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 200 224 220 183 178 1,005 5 201.00

6 OLAY, FRANCESCA FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 230 168 225 162 182 967 5 193.40

7 ROGERS, JAILYN SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 203 170 193 218 167 951 5 190.20

8 JOHNSON, SHAMORIA FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 183 222 168 208 163 944 5 188.80

9 RINCON, JULIANA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 209 171 186 188 153 907 5 181.40

10 STURK, EMILEA FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 201 200 184 141 171 897 5 179.40

11 BOLDEN, JERMYAH SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 244 158 172 167 155 896 5 179.20

12 OSTEEN, LYRIC ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 166 145 166 241 159 877 5 175.40

13 OLAY, ANNABELLE FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 174 162 199 159 168 862 5 172.40

14 QUINNEY, KELSEY SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 189 186 166 171 146 858 5 171.60

15 WILLIAMS, ALEX GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 174 183 202 149 130 838 5 167.60

16 HARRIS, SPRING FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 175 148 194 150 168 835 5 167.00

17 DURANT, BRE'NEY GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 157 139 172 132 162 762 5 152.40

18 MOORE, TIARA GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 173 133 157 136 118 717 5 143.40

19 GEORGE, GABRIELLE GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 142 120 168 119 147 696 5 139.20

20 ANDERSON, AMYA JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 128 120 176 129 111 664 5 132.80

21 STEWART, ALEXZANDRIA ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 160 149 157 162 628 4 157.00

22 ADAMS, ASHLEY SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 0 151 191 221 563 3 187.67

23 PRICE, EMILY ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 156 0 180 156 0 492 3 164.00

24 RAZOR, SAVANNA ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 162 137 0 0 179 478 3 159.33

25 BATES, MORGAN GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 128 0 158 108 0 394 3 131.33

26 SMITH, NAOMI SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 155 146 0 0 0 301 2 150.50

27 ANDERSON, KARLEY GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 111 0 0 124 235 2 117.50

28 HOLMES, EVA FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

29 TIEBREAKERREVERSEOUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

30 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

31 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

32 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

33 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

34 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

35 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

36 WYNN, AMMIAH ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!



2023 SONIC BOOM

        1 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       RAZOR, SAVANNA 162          137          -           -         179         478      3            159.3 173             175           154           176           234           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

1       OSTEEN, LYRIC 166          145          166          241         159         877      5            175.4 126             147           172           169           119           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

1       DEGRUY, ALAHNA 194          183          256          200         192         1,025   5            205.0 181             214           189           166           195           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

1       HARTGROOVE, PAYTON 200          224          220          183         178         1,005   5            201.0 177             193           182           188           211           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

1       WYNN, AMMIAH -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 189             194           195           188           195           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

1       STEWART, ALEXZANDRIA -           160          149          157         162         628      4            157.0 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

1       PRICE, EMILY 156          -           180          156         -         492      3            164.0 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 878          849          971          937         870         4,505   25          901.0 846             923           892           887           954           4,502              Total -           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent Score 774          879          842          820         -         3,315   828.8 -             1,008        627           969           712           3,316              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent GSU SOU JSU FAM BYE BYE FAM JSU SOU GSU Opponent SOU #N/A #N/A

1       W/L W L NC W NC 2 - 1 NC L NC L W 1 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

1       

        2  JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 TOVAR, CATALINA 202          183          245          207         169         1,006   5            201.20 117             102           134           106           134           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 RINCON, JULIANA 209          171          186          188         153         907      5            181.40 122             133           122           134           126           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE 193          200          235          191         187         1,006   5            201.20 170             156           146           133           106           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 ANDERSON, AMYA 128          120          176          129         111         664      5            132.80 156             100           102           140           119           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 136             133           123           146           132           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 732          674          842          715         620         3,583   20          716.6 701             624           627           659           617           3,228              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 1,049       900          971          -         681         3,601   900.3 673             -           892           924           960           3,449              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent SOU FAM ALST BYE GSU GSU BYE ALST FAM SOU Opponent BYE #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L NC NC NC NC NC 0 - 0 NC NC NC NC NC 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        2 

        3  GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 WILLIAMS, ALEX 174          183          202          149         130         838      5            167.60 137             97             167           180           142           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 ANDERSON, KARLEY -           111          -           -         124         235      2            117.50 119             153           147           122           157           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 GEORGE, GABRIELLE 142          120          168          119         147         696      5            139.20 114             141           159           140           124           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 DURANT, BRE'NEY 157          139          172          132         162         762      5            152.40 161             122           123           156           145           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 MOORE, TIARA 173          133          157          136         118         717      5            143.40 142             122           140           152           144           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 BATES, MORGAN 128          -           158          108         -         394      3            131.33 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 774          686          857          644         681         3,642   25          728.4 673             635           736           750           712           3,506              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 878          -           970          931         620         3,399   849.8 701             934           755           -           954           3,344              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent ALST BYE FAM SOU JSU JSU SOU FAM BYE ALST Opponent FAM #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L L NC L L NC 0 - 3 NC L L NC L 0 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        3 

        4  FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 HARRIS, SPRING 175          148          194          150         168         835      5            167.00 178             179           147           191           147           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 JOHNSON, SHAMORIA 183          222          168          208         163         944      5            188.80 154             213           156           211           197           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 STURK, EMILEA 201          200          184          141         171         897      5            179.40 183             211           153           173           184           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 HOLMES, EVA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 185             201           139           176           143           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 OLAY, FRANCESCA 230          168          225          162         182         967      5            193.40 130             204           160           173           144           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 OLAY, ANNABELLE 174          162          199          159         168         862      5            172.40 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        4 Total 963          900          970          820         852         4,505   25          901.0 830             1,008        755           924           815           4,332              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent Score -           674          857          937         892         3,360   840.0 886             923           736           659           -           3,204              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent BYE JSU GSU ALST SOU SOU ALST GSU JSU BYE Opponent GSU #N/A #N/A
        4 W/L NC NC W L L 1 - 2 L W W NC NC 2 - 1 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 SONIC BOOM
        4 

        5  SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 QUINNEY, KELSEY 189          186          166          171         146         858      5            171.60 195             137           172           255           209           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 BOLDEN, JERMYAH 244          158          172          167         155         896      5            179.20 191             188           201           179           190           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 ADAMS, ASHLEY -           -           151          191         221         563      3            187.67 133             214           156           211           173           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 SMITH, NAOMI 155          146          -           -         -         301      2            150.50 190             209           199           169           236           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 WILSON, NYLA 258          219          178          184         203         1,042   5            208.40 177             186           247           155           152           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 ROGERS, JAILYN 203          170          193          218         167         951      5            190.20 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           
        5 Total 1,049       879          860          931         892         4,611   25          922.2 886             934           975           969           960           4,724              Total -           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 732          849          -           644         852         3,077   769.3 830             635           -           887           617           2,969              Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent JSU ALST BYE GSU FAM FAM GSU BYE ALST JSU Opponent ALST #N/A #N/A
        5 W/L NC W NC W W 3 - 0 W W NC W NC 3 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        5 

        6  BYE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total -           -           -           -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent JSU #N/A #N/A
        6 W/L NC NC NC NC NC 0 - 0 NC NC NC NC NC 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        6 

        7                                                                      -   

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           #N/A #N/A

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total -           -           -           -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           #N/A #N/A



2023 SONIC BOOM :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 BYE 0 0 846 0 0 0 5 169.2

Baker Match 02 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 923 1,008 0 0 5 184.6

Baker Match 03 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 892 627 0 0 5 178.4

Baker Match 04 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 887 969 0 0 5 177.4

Baker Match 05 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 954 712 0 0 5 190.8

Trad Match 01 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 878 774 0 0 5 175.6

Trad Match 02 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 849 879 0 0 5 169.8

Trad Match 03 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 971 842 0 0 5 194.2

Trad Match 04 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 937 820 0 0 5 187.4

Trad Match 05 BYE 0 0 870 0 0 0 5 174.0

ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY Total 3 3 9,007 6,631 0 0 50 180.1

BYE Baker Match 01 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 846 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 02 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 624 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 03 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 975 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 04 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 05 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 815 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 01 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 963 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 02 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 686 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 03 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 860 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 04 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 715 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 05 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 870 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

BYE Total 0 0 0 8,104 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 830 886 0 0 5 166.0

Baker Match 02 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,008 923 0 0 5 201.6

Baker Match 03 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 755 736 0 0 5 151.0

Baker Match 04 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 924 659 0 0 5 184.8

Baker Match 05 BYE 0 0 815 0 0 0 5 163.0

Trad Match 01 BYE 0 0 963 0 0 0 5 192.6

Trad Match 02 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 900 674 0 0 5 180.0

Trad Match 03 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 970 857 0 0 5 194.0

Trad Match 04 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 820 937 0 0 5 164.0

Trad Match 05 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 852 892 0 0 5 170.4

FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY Total 3 3 8,837 6,564 0 0 50 176.7

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 673 701 0 0 5 134.6

Baker Match 02 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 635 934 0 0 5 127.0

Baker Match 03 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 736 755 0 0 5 147.2

Baker Match 04 BYE 0 0 750 0 0 0 5 150.0

Baker Match 05 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 712 954 0 0 5 142.4

Trad Match 01 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 774 878 0 0 5 154.8

Trad Match 02 BYE 0 0 686 0 0 0 5 137.2

Trad Match 03 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 970 0 0 5 171.4

Trad Match 04 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 1 644 931 0 0 5 128.8

Trad Match 05 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 681 620 0 0 5 136.2

GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY Total 0 6 7,148 6,743 0 0 50 143.0



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 701 673 0 0 5 140.2

Baker Match 02 BYE 0 0 624 0 0 0 5 124.8

Baker Match 03 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 627 892 0 0 5 125.4

Baker Match 04 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 659 924 0 0 5 131.8

Baker Match 05 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 0 617 960 0 0 5 123.4

Trad Match 01 SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY 0 0 732 1,049 0 0 4 183.0

Trad Match 02 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 674 900 0 0 4 168.5

Trad Match 03 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 842 971 0 0 4 210.5

Trad Match 04 BYE 0 0 715 0 0 0 4 178.8

Trad Match 05 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 620 681 0 0 4 155.0

JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY Total 0 0 6,811 7,050 0 0 45 151.4

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 886 830 0 0 5 177.2

Baker Match 02 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 934 635 0 0 5 186.8

Baker Match 03 BYE 0 0 975 0 0 0 5 195.0

Baker Match 04 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 969 887 0 0 5 193.8

Baker Match 05 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 960 617 0 0 5 192.0

Trad Match 01 JACKSON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 1,049 732 0 0 5 209.8

Trad Match 02 ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 879 849 0 0 5 175.8

Trad Match 03 BYE 0 0 860 0 0 0 5 172.0

Trad Match 04 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 931 644 0 0 5 186.2

Trad Match 05 FLORIDA A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 892 852 0 0 5 178.4

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Total 6 0 9,335 6,046 0 0 50 186.7

Grand Total 12 12 41,138 41,138 0 0 245 167.9


